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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $800.00 $305.00 $495.00  3.39 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.39
20 SPOT Totals: $305.00 $800.00 $495.00 

40 $85.00 $90.00 ($5.00)  0.36 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.36
BOTTOM S Totals: $90.00 $85.00 ($5.00)

2 $22.50 $12.00 $10.50  0.10  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,107.70 $547.19 $560.51  4.70  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $307.50 $274.00 $33.50  1.30  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $75.00 $12.00 $63.00  0.32  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.42
MONEYBAL Totals: $845.19 $1,512.70 $667.51 

1 $689.00 $624.75 $64.25  2.92  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,026.28 $607.59 $418.69  4.35  0.69  0.03Regular

3 $2,453.76 $1,387.90 $1,065.86  10.41  0.69  0.07Regular

4 $3,307.13 $1,946.55 $1,360.58  14.03  0.69  0.10Regular

5 $2,204.15 $644.85 $1,559.30  9.35  0.70  0.07Regular

6 $4,880.11 $2,782.26 $2,097.85  20.70  0.70  0.14Regular

7 $1,050.10 $722.50 $327.60  4.45  0.69  0.03Regular

8 $3,777.10 $1,868.48 $1,908.62  16.02  0.70  0.11Regular

9 $504.20 $264.20 $240.00  2.14  0.70  0.01Regular

10 $870.05 $361.23 $508.82  3.69  0.70  0.03Regular

11 $158.05 $98.00 $60.05  0.67  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $104.20 $57.40 $46.80  0.44  0.70  0.00Regular

13 $114.00 $25.00 $89.00  0.48  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $40.80 $17.35 $23.45  0.17  0.69  0.00Regular

 89.83
Regular Totals: $11,408.06 $21,179.93 $9,771.87 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $23,577.63 $12,648.25 $10,929.38 
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